No. 14014/14(a)/2012-Logistics

Government of India Planning Commission

Unique Identification Authority of India

9th Floor, Tower-I, Jeevan Bharati Building, Connaught Circus, New Delhi

CORRIGENDUM

In partial modification of RFP for Delivery of Aadhaar Document, the following changes have been made under Schedule for RFP at page 3:

- a. The last date for submission of bids (15.00 hrs) under S.No. 5 may be read as 18.01.2013 instead of 19.01.2013.
- b. The date mentioned under S.No. 6 for Opening of pre-qualification sheets (15.30 hrs) may be read as 18.01.2013 instead of 19.01.2013.

Assistant Director General (Logistics)